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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)

Date-Sheet for Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)
(NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1,2 & 3

(INIVIVI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT : 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH MAY, 2025 (FRIDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 16
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 2412083601 BUSINESS ANALYTICS

DATE OF EXAM: 20TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 10
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 2412082401 BUSINESS STATISTICS

DATE OF EXAM: 22ND MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 17

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT SEMESTER CODE

DESCRIPTION

HUMAN RESOURCE CORPORATE
MANAGEMENT 2412083602 GOVERNANCE

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 18
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 6 2412083603 GOODS & SERVICES TAXAND CUSTOMS LAW

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 11
SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 2412082402 COST ACCOUNTING




DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

UNIQUE PAPER

SUBJECT CODE

SEMESTER DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

2413080021

2413080022

2413080023

2413080024

2413080025

2413080026

2413080027

2413080028

LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT IN
ORGANISATIONS

INVESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES

ADVERTISING

INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR LAWS

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY AND FINANCIAL
ENVIRONMENT

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

SOCIAL ACCOUNTING

ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTING

DATE OF EXAM: 3RD JUNE, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 12

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE

4

2412082403

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

DATE OF EXAM: 4TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE

SUBJECT

SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

2413082005

2413082006

2413082007

2413082008

2413082009

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

SUSTAINABILITY MARKETING

ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

DECISION SCIENCE

DATE OF EXAM: 12TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 4

SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 2 2412081201 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 5

SUBJECT SEMESTER

UNIQUE PAPER CODE

DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 2 2412081202 COMPANY LAW



DATE OF EXAM: 18TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 6

SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE 2 2412081203 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Note

* All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on

the official website of the University of Delhi.
Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025
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