

## दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय

### **UNIVERSITY OF DELHI**

**SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - (May/June-2025)** 

Date-Sheet for Bachelor of Commerce (Honours) (NEP-UGCF-2022) Part-1, 2 & 3

(II/IV/VI Semester) for Examination May/June-2025
TIME OF COMMENCEMENT: 09:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON

DATE OF EXAM: 16TH MA	Y, 2025 (FRIDAY	TYPE: DISCIPLINE	SPECIFIC CORE - 16
-----------------------	-----------------	------------------	--------------------

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	6	2412083601	BUSINESS ANALYTICS

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	4	2412082401	BUSINESS STATISTICS

#### DATE OF EXAM: 22ND MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 17

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	6	2412083602	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

DATE OF EXAM: 27TH MAY, 2025 (TUESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 18

SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION

COMMERCE 6 2412083603 GOODS & SERVICES TAX AND CUSTOMS LAW

DATE OF EXAM: 29TH MAY, 2025 (THURSDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 11

SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	4	2412082402	COST ACCOUNTING

DATE OF EXAM: 2ND JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE			
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER CODE	DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	6	2413080021	LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT IN ORGANISATIONS
COMMERCE	6	2413080022	INVESTMENT BANKING AND FINANCIAL SERVICES
COMMERCE	6	2413080023	ADVERTISING
COMMERCE	6	2413080024	INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR LAWS
COMMERCE	6	2413080025	INTERNATIONAL MONETARY AND FINANCIAL ENVIRONMENT
COMMERCE	6	2413080026	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
COMMERCE	6	2413080027	SOCIAL ACCOUNTING
COMMERCE	6	2413080028	ENVIRONMENTAL ACCOUNTING
DATE OF EVA	M. 2DD IIINE	2025 /THESDAY\ I TVDI	E: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 12
SUBJECT	SEMESTE		
COMMERCE		2412082403	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
COMMERCE	4	2412002403	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
DATE OF EXA	M: 4TH JUNE, 2	2025 (WEDNESDAY)   T	YPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC ELECTIVE
SUBJECT	SEMESTER	UNIQUE PAPER C	ODE DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	4	2413082005	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
COMMERCE	4	2413082006	INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
COMMERCE	4	2413082007	SUSTAINABILITY MARKETING
COMMERCE	4	2413082008	ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
COMMERCE	4	2413082009	DECISION SCIENCE
DATE OF EXAM: 12TH JUNE, 2025 (THURSDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 4			
SUBJECT	SEMESTE		
COMMERCE	2	2412081201	CORPORATE ACCOUNTING
JOIVIIVILITOL	2	2712001201	CONT CIVALE ACCOUNTING
DATE OF EXAM: 16TH JUNE, 2025 (MONDAY)   TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 5			
SUBJECT	SEME	STER UNIQUE	PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION
COMMERCE	2	2412081	1202 COMPANY LAW

# DATE OF EXAM: 18TH JUNE, 2025 (WEDNESDAY) | TYPE: DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC CORE - 6 SUBJECT SEMESTER UNIQUE PAPER CODE DESCRIPTION COMMERCE 2 2412081203 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

#### Note

Delhi, the 09 APRIL, 2025

Controller of Examinations

<sup>\*</sup> All information related to the datesheet, such as modifications and updates, shall only be notified on the official website of the University of Delhi.